
Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Index

acetylcholine, 42, 195

adaptation, 59

Advanced Cognitive Training for Independent

and Vital Elderly (ACTIVE), 81

affective empathy, 172–173

ageism, 169

aging

brain mechanisms of, 23–52

cognition and, 55–86

global population, 1

losses in cognitive ability, 1

aging theories

common cause hypothesis, 4

increased activity and compensation, 4–6

inhibition theory, 3

neural responses

increased task demands, 6–8

loss of speciûcity, 8–9

processing speed theory, 3

working memory theory, 3

See CRUNCH model� HAROLD model�

STAC model.

aging-brain model, 138

allostatic load, race differences, 217

Alzheimer’s disease (AD), 5, 188, 191, 205

amyloid plaques, 189

bilinguals, 47

brain atrophy, 190–191

connectivity of PCC and, 194

cultural differences, 223

demographics and prevalence, 188–189

epidemiological studies, 234

functional changes, 198–199

attention related, 195–196

memory and cognition related, 193–195

self and emotion related, 196–198

functional connectivity, 194, 196, 200

genes, 44, 202–204

imaging studies, 199–202

markers of, 17

menopause and, 225

neurostimulation, 228

studies, 230–231

personality and, 49

plasma biomarkers, research on, 204

precursors, 190

biomarkers, 195

race differences, 220–221

risk factors, 188, 202, 221, 235

structural changes, 190–192

tau tangles, 189

amnesia, 121

amnestic mild cognitive impairment

(aMCI), 190

functional changes

attention related, 195–196

memory and cognition related, 193–195

self and emotion related, 196–198

structural changes, 190–192

amplitude, 13

amygdala, 127, 140–142, 155, 170, 196

Alzheimer’s disease, 196–198

connectivity, 129, 132, 133, 142, 144

emotion, 127–128, 131–132

memory and, 140

positivity effects, 137

recognition, 126

regulation, 134

identiûcation and, 128

impression formation and, 179

memory and, 140–141

social cognition and, 177

stress and, 51

amyloid hypothesis, 199, 201

amyloid-[beta]. See beta-amyloid (A³)

amyotrophic lateral sclerosis (ALS), 209

anosognosia, 196, 197, 199, 210

anterior cingulate cortex, 44, 104

cognitive control, 108

cortical thickness, 28

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

anterior cingulate cortex (cont.)

emotion regulation, 133

false memory and, 109

gray matter loss, 24

self-reference and, 162

ventral, 133

anxiety, 44, 51, 232

aphasias, 205, 208, 211

APOE gene, 44, 202–204, 220

arousal, 128, 134, 135

GANE theory, 135

associative memory, 106, 107, 193

ATN classiûcation system, 202

attention, 56–60

ERP studies, 60

frontoparietal control system and, 56–58,

60–61

measurement tasks, 58

as part of executive function, 60

prefrontal cortex and, 58, 61

selective, 59, 82, 133

training, 82

attractiveness halo effect, 176

autobiographical memory, 114

enhancement, 115

future thinking, 115

positive and negative emotions and, 138

autonomic compensation model, 139

Baltimore Longitudinal Study of Aging, 75

basal ganglia, 207

Parkinson’s disease and, 206–207

basic emotion, 128

BDNF. See brain-derived neurotrophic factor.

behavior, gray matter and, 29–31

behavioral variant frontotemporal dementia

(bvFTD), 208, 209–210

beta-amyloid (A³), 17–18, 189

imaging, 199–202

personality traits and, 49

Big 5 personality traits, 49

bilaterality, 4

bilingualism, 47–49

Alzheimer’s disease and, 204

bimanual coordination, 69

binding, 106, 107

blood pressure, 51, 235

BOLD (blood oxygenation level dependent)

signal, 12

brain

connectomic approach, 19

direction terms, 20

function measures, 10–13

lobes and structures, 20

multivariate analysis methods, 17

optical imaging, 18

structural integrity measures, 9–10

structure–behavior relationships, 14–15

structure–function relationships, 15

brain-derived neurotrophic factor (BDNF)

exercise and, 78–79

memory and, 44

Broca’s area, 71

Brodmann’s areas, 19, 171

cardiovascular health, 235–236

caudate, 120, 148, 180

cerebellum, 120

memory and, 121

motor control and, 69

speech perception and, 72

stimulation, 228

cerebral cortex, thickness, 24

cerebrospinal ûuid (CSF), 24, 196, 201

childhood adversity, early, 234

cingulate cortex

cognitive control, 108

ventral anterior, 133

ventral posterior, 39

See anterior cingulate cortex� posterior cin-

gulate cortex.

cognitive ability, training, 76–86

cognitive aging

neuroscience, 4–9

theories, 2–4

cognitive control, 67–68

interventions, 81–82

meditation and, 80

multitasking and, 82

semantic memory and, 108

cognitive control hypothesis, 139

cognitive empathy, 172

304 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

cognitive epidemiology, 233

cognitive neuroscience methods, 2, 4, 9–13, 17,

51, 238–239

cognitive processes, socioemotional processes

vs, 236–237

cognitive reappraisal, 130

cognitive reserve, 8, 46–47, 84

depression and, 213

sex differences, 225

cohort effects, 26–27

collaborative cognition, 238

common cause hypothesis, 4, 75

comorbidity, 211

compensation, 4, 5, 6

autonomic model, 139

compensation-related utilization of neural

circuits hypothesis (CRUNCH).

See CRUNCH model.

COMT gene, 44

conjunction searches, 56

connectivity, 35–38

Alzheimer’s disease, 194, 196–199

amygdala, 51, 129, 132, 133, 136, 142,

144–145, 220

amyloid burden and, 200–201

anterior cingulate cortex, 162

cardiovascular health and, 236

cultural differences, 222

dedifferentiation and, 41, 67

default network, 172, 183, 192, 231

depression and, 213

emotion and, valenced information, 141

functional, 36

default mode network, 80

hippocampus, 106

memory and, 106

hippocampus, 141–142, 228

identiûcation and, 129

language and, 48

life satisfaction and, 136

meditation and, 80

menstruation and, 224

neurodegenerative disorders, 208

pain perception and, 173

Parkinson’s disease, 207, 208

prefrontal cortex, 132–133, 136, 145

racial discrimination and, 220

sex differences, 223

stimulation enhanced, 228, 231

structural, 15, 36, 144, 207

anterior–posterior, 39

theory of mind and, 174

trust and, 183

connectomics, 19

conscientiousness, 49, 50

context, 237–239

corpus callosum, 34, 66

hypertension and, 34

motor control and, 69

white matter, 33, 36, 93

correlational studies, 10, 19, 80

cortical midline structures, 160

cortical thickness

aging and, 45

anterior cingulate cortex, 28

exercise and, 77

meditation and, 80

cortisol, 50

cross-sectional studies, 26, 34

gray matter loss, 26–27

CRUNCH model, 7, 64, 73, 76, 83, 91–93, 225

CT (computed tomography), 9

cultural differences, 221–223

functional activation patterns, 222

structural change, 221–222

decision-making

economic, social cognition and, 154–155

moral reasoning and, 171–172

motivation, research recommendations

and, 155–156

dedifferentiation, 8, 40, 41, 114, 121, 135

cognitive control and, 67

compensation and, 93

emotional processing, 133

GABA and, 43

motor system, 70–71

network connectivity and, 41, 67

process, 40

deep brain stimulation (DBS), 231, 232

default mode network, 23, 39

Alzheimer’s disease, 192, 194

Index 305

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

default mode network (cont.)

aMCI, 194

amyloid hypothesis, 199

connectivity, 172, 183, 192, 231

functional, 80

cultural differences, 223

meditation and, 80

memory, semantic, 108

moral judgments and, 172

posterior medial core (pmDN), 172

rs-fMRI studies, 17

delay discounting, 153

dementias, 188

behavioral variant frontotemporal, 208,

209–210

cultural differences, 223

depression and, 211–212

frontotemporal, 205

semantic, 206

social network size and, 238

See Alzheimer’s disease� Huntington’s

disease� Parkinson’s disease.

depression, 211–213

loneliness and, 51

diagnosticity, 177

Dictator game, 154

diffusion tensor imaging (DTI), 10, 34, 51, 58,

66, 144, 150

theory of mind and, 173

distraction, 59, 60, 133

dopamine, 18, 42–43

Parkinson’s disease and, 206

PET and, 13

reward and, 149

subthalamic nucleus, deep brain

stimulation, 232

transporter and receptor genes, 44

dorsolateral prefrontal cortex (DLPFC)

cognitive control and, 68

connectivity, 142

degenerative disorders, 208

memory and, 90, 92, 225–227

postretrieval monitoring, 103

training, 83

visuospatial and verbal working memory

tasks, 90

neurostimulation, 227

physical activity and, 79

working memory load and, 225

dorsomedial prefrontal cortex (DMPFC), 132

connectivity, 39

emotion, identiûcation, 130

memory formation, 179

self-reference and, 161, 166

social interactions, 174, 177

DRD2 genes, 44

early childhood adversity, 234

economic tasks, 148–152

education, and cognitive performance, 46–47

electroencephalography (EEG), 91, 95, 169, 232

emotion, 125

anxiety, 51

arousal, 128

associated neural regions, 126–128

basic, 128

habituation, 127

identiûcation, 128–130

life satisfaction, 136

memory and, 140–147

ERP research, 145–147

fMRI research, 140–145

reactivity, 44

recognition accuracy, 176

regulation, 130–136

aging-brain model and, 138

impaired in AD, 198

life satisfaction and, 136

neurofeedback training, 233

self-reference and, 162

socioemotional selectivity theory, 136–140

valence, 128

emotional suppression, 132

emotions, positive and negative emotions in

autobiographical memory, 138

empathy, 174–175

affective, 172–173

cognitive, 172

encoding, 100

incidental, 98

intentional, 98

entorhinal cortex

306 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Alzheimer’s disease, 14

amyloid deposition, 199

atrophy, Alzheimer’s disease, 204

gray matter loss, 31

thinning, 29, 202

epigenetics, 44

estradiol, 224

estrogen, 224

event boundaries, episodic memory, 97

event-related optical signal (EROS), 18

event-related potentials (ERP), 13

Alzheimer’s disease, biomarkers, 195

attention and, 60

components

N1, 41

N170, 167

N400, 13, 74

P3, 65, 195

emotional memory and, 145–147

language processing and, 74

memory and

emotional, 145–147

false, 111

inhibition, 95

recollection, 101

subsequent, 99

mismatch negativity, 59, 195

own-age bias and, 167

self-reference and, 166

task switching and, 64

visual acuity and, 41

executive function, 31, 55, 60–68, 170

associated neural regions, 61–62

bilingualism and, 47

frontoparietal network, 61–63

response inhibition, 63

exercise, 76–79

BDNF and, 78–79

expectation, 60

experimental design, 13, 26

explicit memory, 95, 121

associated neural regions, 96

extraversion, 49–50

face network, 41

face recognition

hippocampus, 193

own-age bias, 167

false memory, 111, 167

familiarity, 102

feature searches, 56

ûrst-in–last-out principle, 33

ûtness and exercise, 77

ûanker task, 58, 63, 77

fornix, 192

fractional anisotropy (FA), 10

Alzheimer’s disease, 192

attentional training and, 82

reaction time and, 34

frontal aging hypothesis, 4

frontal gyrus, 80, 100

frontal lobes

Alzheimer’s disease, 204

memory training, 84

white matter, 33

frontoamygdalar age-related differences in

emotion (FADE), 141

frontoparietal network, executive function,

61–63

frontotemporal dementia (FTD), 205, 209, 211

functional connectivity, 36

aging and, 76

Alzheimer’s disease, 194, 196, 200

amyloid deposition and, 200

cardiovascular health and, 236

cultural differences, 222

default mode network, 80

emotion, regulation, 132, 133

ûnancial exploitation and, 154

identiûcation and, 129

language and, 48, 73

memory and, 106

training, 83

moral decision-making and, 172

motor control and, 71

multitasking and, 82

neurodegenerative disorders, 208

race differences, 219–220

self-reference and, 167

sex differences, 223–224

stimulation enhanced, 230

trust and, 181

Index 307

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

functional magnetic resonance imaging (fMRI)

Alzheimer’s disease, 189, 193

aMCI, 193

challenges, 41

cognitive control, 68

emotion

identiûcation, 130

memory and, 140–145

positivity effects, 137

impression formation, 179

memory

associated neural regions, 100

DLPFC engagement, 90

emotion and, 140–145

encoding, 98

false, 109

postretrieval monitoring, 105

source retrieval, 103

multivariate, 17, 102, 106

pattern separation, 118

real-time, 232

resting-state (rs-fMRI), 16–17

neurostimulation and, 231

self-reference, 163

sex differences, 224

stereotype threat, 169

task switching, 65–66

theory of mind, 173

Ultimatum Game, 154

univariate, 17, 102

working memory, 42, 83, 90–92

inhibition, 94

fusiform gyrus, 100, 170

GABA (gamma aminobutyric acid), 43

gambling tasks, 152–153

GANE (glutamate ampliûes noradrenergic

effects) theory, 135

genes

Alzheimer’s disease, 44, 202–204

exercise interventions, 78

neurotransmitter activity, 44

gist, 109

glucocorticoids, 50, 72, 212, 224

go/no go task, 58, 64

gray matter, 9

Alzheimer’s disease, 48, 190, 192

atrophy, 190, 192

behavior and, 29–31

bilingualism and, 47

hearing loss and, 75

hippocampus, 49, 212

personality and, 49

physical activity and, 77

structural changes, 24–31

gut microbiome, 236

gut–brain connection, 236

habituation, emotional, 127

HAROLD model, 4, 36, 90

health disparities, 217

racial, 217, 220–221

hearing

auditory cortex response, 42

loss, language function and, 75–76

hemispheric asymmetry reduction in older

adults (HAROLD). See HAROLD

model.

Heschl’s gyrus, 72

hippocampus

Alzheimer’s disease, 189, 192

tau protein, 201

aMCI, 193

amyloid deposition and, 200

connectivity, 106, 141–142, 228

cultural differences, 221

emotion and, 129, 141, 142

face recognition, 193

glucocorticoids and, 224

gray matter loss, 49, 212

memory

associative, 106–107

autobiographical, 113–114

event boundaries, 97

false, 108–109

future thinking, 115

pattern separation, 118

recollection, 102

training, 86

own-age bias and, 168

physical activity and, 77–78

reward and, 148

308 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

stress and, 50

volume, self-esteem and, 50

Huntington’s disease, 207, 208, 209

hyperscanning, 238

hypertension, 34, 35, 218, 236

hypothalamic–pituitary–adrenal (HPA)

axis, 50

imaging, noninvasive methods, 18

imaging techniques, 9–10

future directions, 19

neurostimulation and, 230, 231

optical, 18

structure–behavior relationships, 14

structure–function relationships, 15

See functional magnetic resonance imaging

(fMRI)� magnetic resonance

imaging (MRI).

implicit memory, 121–122

Alzheimer’s disease and, 194

associated neural regions, 120

impression formation, 175–178

memory and, 178–180

valence, 179

incidental encoding, 98

inferior frontal cortex, 68, 104, 235

inhibition, 61

inhibition theory, 3

intelligence, 44–46

early-life, 45, 234

intentional encoding, 98

International Affective Picture System

(IAPS), 128

intervention studies, 77, 78

interventions

cognitive, 81–82

mindfulness, 79, 80

intracranial electroencephalography

(iEEG), 9

Iowa Gambling Task, 152

item memory, 103, 106

item recognition task, 91

language function, 71–76

hearing loss and, 75–76

inhibitory decline, 72–73

language comprehension networks, 71–72

right ear advantage, 74

last-in, ûrst-out principle, 33, 192

late positive component (LPC), 74

late positive potential (LPP), 145–147

latency, 13

lateral prefrontal cortex, 68, 224

learning, 121, 122

brain stimulation and, 228

levels of processing, 96, 98

levopoda (L-DOPA), 43

life expectancy, race differences, 217

life satisfaction, 136

connectivity and, 136

life span, aging, study of, 233–234

lingual gyrus, 51, 129

locus coeruleus (LC), 135, 136

loneliness

amyloid burden and, 205

associated risk factors, 51

cognitive decline and, 236

depression and, 51

longitudinal studies, 27, 47

Alzheimer’s disease, 193

gray matter loss, 26, 30

neurodegenerative disorders, 234

long-term memory

controlled processes, 116–117

implicit, 121–122

processing and intentionality, 96–98

training, 84–86

machine learning, 17

magnetic resonance imaging (MRI), 9–10

Alzheimer’s disease, 189

depression, 211

mild cognitive impairment, 203

See functional magnetic resonance imaging

(fMRI).

mean diffusivity (MD), 10

medial prefrontal cortex (MPFC), 143, 160

connectivity, 129, 154

emotion, identiûcation, 130

encoding, 105, 141, 165

gray matter, exercise and, 77

impression formation and, 179

Index 309

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

medial prefrontal cortex (MPFC) (cont.)

motivational goals and, 163

self-reference and, 163

medial temporal lobe

Alzheimer’s disease, 189, 190–191

amnesia and, 121

assessing age differences, 100

hyperactivation, 193

memory and, 121

mediation, 31

meditation, 79–81

memory

Alzheimer’s disease, amyloid burden,

200–201

amnesia, 121

associative, 106, 107, 193

autobiographical, 114

enhancement, 115

future thinking, 115

positive and negative emotions and, 138

BDNF and, 44

emotional, 140–147

ERP research, 145–147

fMRI research, 140–145

encoding, 100

episodic, event boundaries, 97

explicit long-term, 95–96

false, 111, 167

future thinking and, 114–115

gray matter loss and, 30

implicit, 121–122

impression formation and, 178–180

long-term

controlled processes, 116–117

processing and intentionality, 96–98

training, 84–86

neurostimulation studies, 229

own-age bias and, 167–168

pattern separation, 118

priming, 116–117

prospective, 44, 118, 119

reactivation, 115–116

recall tasks, 6

recollection, 100–102

refreshing, 93–94

self-referencing and, 163–166

semantic, 108, 114

source, 102–106

stress and, 50

subsequent, 98–100, 105, 140

training programs, 83–86

valence and, 179

working, 3, 61, 90–95

Alzheimer’s disease, 198

inhibition, 94–95

tasks, 91

Memory Awareness Rating Scale

(MARSA), 197

menopause, 224–225

mentalizing, 168

mesolimbic dopamine system, 155

mild cognitive impairment (MCI), 188

mindfulness, 79–81

mindwandering, 63

mismatch negativity (MMN), 59, 195

mnemonic strategies, 233

moral judgments, 160, 171–172

motivation, 163

motor control, 68–71, 207

multitasking, 82, 230

multivariate fMRI, 17, 102, 106

multivoxel pattern analysis (MVPA), 40, 71,

93, 133

myelin, 32, 34

N1, 41, 60

N170, 167–168

N400, 13

n-back task, 91, 229

near-infrared spectrometry (NIRS), 18

neural attenuation, 41

neural transmission, 8

Neuralink, 232

neurodegenerative disorders, 205–208

functional connectivity, 208

social cognition and, 208–211

See dementias.

neuroeconomics, 148

neurofeedback, 232

neurogenesis, 78

neuromodulation, 216

invasive techniques, 231

310 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

noninvasive techniques, 225–228

age-related disorders and, 230–231

aging and, 228–230

neurostimulation, training programs and, 229

neuroticism, 49, 50

neurotransmitters, 18, 42–43

genes, 44

nonhuman animal models, 2, 19

noninvasive brain stimulation, 225–228

age-related disorders and, 230–231

aging and, 228–230

noradrenaline, 135

norepinephrine, 217

nucleus accumbens, 148, 150, 155

occipital gyrus, 100

occipital pole, 129

oddball task, 58, 145

old/new effects, 101, 147, 167

openness, 49

optical imaging, 18

orbitofrontal cortex, 49, 153

emotion and, 141, 209

orientation, 60

oscillation, 36, 38

own-age bias

face recognition, 167

memory, 167–168

social interactions, 184

oxytocin, 181, 182

P2, 167, 168

pain, 173

parahippocampal gyrus

false recollection and, 111

long-term memory and, 96, 99

memory and, 113, 121

posterior, 116, 210

sarcasm comprehension and, 209

parietal lobe, 38, 42, 142

Alzheimer’s disease and, 192

old/new effect and, 147

Parkinson’s disease, 188, 205, 206, 207, 209

connectivity, 208

deep brain stimulation, 232

partial least squares (PLS) analysis, 129

PASA model, 140

pattern classiûcation, 17

pattern completion, 118

pattern separation, 118

perception, 40–42

personality, 49–50

physical activity, 47, 76–79

physical health, cognition and, 234–236

Pittsburgh compound B (PiB), 199

plaques, 17, 189, 203, 204

plasticity

aging and, 15, 84

Alzheimer’s disease and, 192, 231

hippocampus, 44

memory and, 86

positivity effect, 137

positron emission tomography (PET), 12

Alzheimer’s disease, 199

tau protein, 201

Huntington’s disease, 208

memory

patterns of activation, 95

training, 84

neurotransmitters, 42

posterior cingulate cortex (PCC), 80, 160, 161,

163, 177, 194

posterior superior temporal sulcus (pSTS),

168, 173

posterior–anterior shift in aging

(PASA), 140

postretrieval monitoring, 103, 105

precuneus, 177

stimulation, 231

prediction errors (PEs), 148

prefrontal cortex

Alzheimer’s disease and, 198

attention and, 58, 61

cognitive control and, 139

connectivity, 35–36, 132–133, 136, 145

emotion and, 131–132, 134, 141, 198

executive function and, 34, 61

glucocorticoids and, 224

gray matter loss, 24

memory and, 116–117

autobiographical, 113

encoding, 98

Index 311

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

prefrontal cortex (cont.)

priming, 120

source retrieval, 103

stress and, 51

structure–function relationships, 15

volume, 31

white matter, 33

See dorsolateral PFC� dorsomedial PFC�

inferior PFC� lateral PFC� medial PFC�

ventrolateral PFC� ventromedial PFC.

priming

Alzheimer’s disease, 194

long-term memory, 116–117, 119

processing speed theory, 3

prospective memory, 44, 118, 119

putamen, 120, 207

qualitative differences, 184

race differences, 217–221

functional connectivity, 219–220

life expectancy, 217

structural changes, 218

weathering hypothesis, 217

reactivation, 115–116

Reading the Mind in the Eyes Test, 173

real-time fMRI, 232

recall, 100

recognition, 101

recollection, 86, 95, 100–102

false, 111

refocusing, 60

relational processing, 107

reminiscence therapy, 86

repetitive transcranial magnetic stimulation

(rTMS), 225, 227

response inhibition, aging and, 63

resting-state fMRI (rs-fMRI), 16–17

neurostimulation and, 231

resting-state functional connectivity (RSFC)

genes and, 203

loneliness and, 236

race and, 219

reversal learning, 152

reward, 147–156

reward network, trust and, 180

rhinal cortex, 102

right ear advantage, 74

risk-seeking behavior/mistakes, 150

scaffolding theory of aging and cognition

(STAC). See STAC model.

selective attention, 59, 82, 133

self-esteem, hippocampal volume

and, 50

self-focused processes, 160–163

self-reference effect, 163

self-referencing, 141, 147, 162

memory and, 163–166

semantic classiûcation, 38

semantic dementia, 206, 210

semantic memory, 108, 114

sensation, 40–42

sensory function, 3, 40

serotonin, 42, 44

sex differences, 223–225

functional connectivity, 223–224

openness and, 49

situation selection, 103, 131, 156

social cognition

associated neural regions, 161

economic decision-making,

154–155

social context, 237–239

social interactions, 175–178

connectivity and, 184

own-age bias, 184

stigma, 184

trust, 154–155, 180–182

social networks, 49, 237

socioemotional processes, cognitive processes

vs, 236–237

socioemotional selectivity theory, 136, 140,

148, 155

source memory, 102–106

STAC model, 7, 8, 64, 76

STAC-r model, 8

stereotype threat, 170–171

stress, 50–51

striatum, 120, 207

memory and, 121

stroke, 35, 46

312 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Stroop task, 58, 62, 196

structural connectivity, 15, 36, 144,

207

structure–behavior relationships,

14–15

structure–function relationships, 15

subjective cognitive decline (SCD),

190, 195

subsequent memory, 98–100, 105, 140

subthalamic nucleus, 232

sulci, 24

superior cortex, 153

superior temporal sulcus, 129

supernormals, 38

tangles, 18, 189, 190, 196, 201

task demands, 6–8

inhibitory control and, 64

task switching, 64, 66, 68

cognitive control and, 68

tau protein, 189, 192

imaging studies, 17–18, 196,

199–202

temporal lobes, 33, 75, 77

amygdala, 126

loneliness and, 236

mild cognitive impairment, 203

temporoparietal junction, 177, 181

thalamocorticostriatal pathways, 150

thalamus, 75

theory of cognitive aging, 2–4

theory of mind, 174–175

neurodegenerative disorders and, 209

tip of the tongue states (TOTs), 73

training programs

cognitive ability, 76–86

dual-task, 82

memory, 83–86

trait anxiety, 51

transcranial alternating current stimulation

(tACS), 225

transcranial direct current stimulation (tDCS),

225, 226, 229

trolley problem, 171–172

trust, 154–155, 180–182

TurboBrainVoyager, 233

Ultimatum Game, 154

uncinate fasciculus, 144

univariate fMRI, 17, 102

valence, 128

connectivity and, 141

memory and, 179

vascular health, white matter

and, 235

ventral anterior cingulate cortex, 133

ventral posterior cingulate cortex, 39

ventral striatum, 148, 151

ventricles, 24

ventrolateral prefrontal cortex (VLPFC), 66,

107, 113–114, 133

ventromedial prefrontal cortex (VMPFC)

emotion

identiûcation, 129–130

positivity effects, 138

lingual gyrus and, 129

reward and, 153

self-reference and, 160–162

visual acuity, 41

visual cortex, 134, 140–141

visual search task, 56–58, 63, 138

weathering hypothesis, 217

Wernicke’s area, 71

white matter, 9, 144

Alzheimer’s disease, 192

anterior-to-posterior gradient,

32–33

attention and, 58

behavior and, 34–35

bilingualism and, 47

executive function and, 63

hyperintensities, 24, 32

cognitive decline, 35, 45

depression, 211–212

health status and, 35

racial discrimination and, 220

integrity, 35–36

memory and, 93

reward learning and, 150

structural changes, 32–35

vascular health and, 235

Index 313

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-35425-7 — Cognitive and Social Neuroscience of Aging
Angela Gutchess
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

working memory, 3, 61, 90–95

aging and, 62

Alzheimer’s disease, 198

inhibition, 94–95

neural organization, 90

physical activity and, 78–79

tasks, 91

training programs,

83

working memory theory, 3

yoga, 80

314 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781009354257
www.cambridge.org

